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	DATE
	TIME
	LOCATION
	To Register call 

	
April 4,
2017
	
6-8pm
	
Heritage Christian Services
3790 Commerce Court
Suite 800
North Tonawanda, NY 14210

	
Rochele Page
716-743-2020
rpage@heritagechristianservices.org


	
April 12,
2017 
	
5-7pm
	
People, Inc.
181 Lincoln Street
Depew, NY 14043
	
Jessica Kohler
716-880-3822
jkohler@people-inc.org


	
April 13,
2017
	
6-8pm
	
The Resource Center
Randolph Town Hall
41 Main Street
Randolph, NY 14772

	
Jewell R. Wright
716-608-2730
jewell.r.wright@opwdd.ny.gov


	
April 19,
2017
	
6-8pm
	
WNYDDRO
1200 East and West Road
Building 16, Room 147
West Seneca, NY 14224

	
Jewell R. Wright
716-608-2730
jewell.r.wright@opwdd.ny.gov


	
April 20,
2017

	
6-8pm

	
The Rehab Center
Kings Memorial Library
9538 Route 16
Machias, NY 14101

	
Jewell R. Wright
716-608-2730
jewell.r.wright@opwdd.ny.gov


	
April 26,
2017

	
5-7pm
	
Aspire of WNY (North)
7 Community Road
Cheektowaga, NY 14225

	
Katie Doberstein
716-505-5280


	
April 26,
2017
	
  5-7pm

	
EMPOWER, Inc.
Lewiston-Porter Primary Building
Auditorium
4061 Creek Road
Lewiston, NY 14092

	
Karen M. Korn
716-297-0798, ext. 303
kmkorn@empower-wny.org


	
May 16,
2017
	
  5-7pm

	
The Rehab Center
Cuba Library
39 East Main Street
Cuba, NY 14727

	
Nancy Wonderling
716-375-4730, ext. 110
Nwonderling@rehabcenter.org



	
May 18,
2017
	
6-8pm
	
ARC of Genesee-Orleans
122 Caroline Street
Albion, NY 14411

	
Ida Caldwell
585-589-1750, ext. 2236
Icaldwell@ArcOfOrleans.org


	
May 18,
2017
	
5-7pm
	
Directions in Independent Living
Kings Memorial Library
9538 Route 16
Machias, NY 14101

	
Katie Steigerwald
716-379-8670
ksteigerwald@oleanilc.org



	
May 18, 
2017
	
6-8pm
	
The Resource Center
168 Lakeshore Blvd.
Dunkirk, NY 14048

	
Lisa Campbell or
Anna Dubej-Phillips
716-485-4641


	
May 23,
2017
	
6-8pm
	
EMPOWER, Inc.
9812 Lockport Road
Niagara Falls, NY 14304


	
Karen M. Korn
716-297-0798, ext. 303
kmkorn@empower-wny.org


	
June 6, 
2017
	
5-7pm
	
People, Inc.
280 Spindrift Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221

	
Jessica Kohler
716-880-3822
jkohler@people-inc.org


	
June 15,
2017
	
10am-
12noon
	
EMPOWER, Inc.
Parent Network of WNY
1000 Main Street
Buffalo, NY 14202

	
Jewell R. Wright
716-608-2730
jewell.r.wright@opwdd.ny.gov


	
June 20, 
2017
	
5-7pm
	
People, Inc.
181 Lincoln Street
Depew, NY 14043
	
Jessica Kohler
716-880-3822
jkohler@people-inc.org




